 A23L26166/A23L261661/A23L261662 Series
4M X 16 / 8M X 8 BIT CMOS MASK ROM WITH PAGE MODE
Preliminary
PRELIMINARY      (December, 2009, Version 0.4)  AMIC Technology, Corp.
Document Title
 4M X 16 / 8M X 8 BIT CMOS MASK ROM WITH PAGE MODE
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark

 A23L26166/A23L261661/A23L261662 Series
PRELIMINARY      (December, 2009, Version 0.4) 8 AMIC Technology, Corp.
Ordering Information
Part No. Access Time (ns) Package
A23L26166V-90F 90 48L Pb-Free TSOP (Mask ROM)
A23L261661V-90F 90 48L Pb-Free TSOP (Flash Compatible)
A23L261662V-90F 90 56L Pb-Free TSOP (I)
 A23L26166/A23L261661/A23L261662 Series
PRELIMINARY      (December, 2009, Version 0.4) 9 AMIC Technology, Corp.
Package Information
TSOP 48L (Type I) Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm
1